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Term Dates 2024 

 
Term 1 2024   

School Opens Grades 1 - 7 Tuesday 9 January 2024 

School Opens ECD’s Wednesday  10 January 2024 

Collapsed Timetable Monday 

Tuesday 

19 February 2024 

20 February 2024 

Public Holiday Wednesday 21 February 2024 

School Closes ECD’s Tuesday 26 March 2024 

School Closes Grades 1 - 7 Wednesday 27 March 2024 

   

Term 2 2024   

School Opens Grades 1 - 7 Tuesday  7 May 2024 

School Opens ECD’s Wednesday  8 May 2024 

School Closes ECD’s Wednesday 7 August 2024 

School Closes Grades 1 - 7 Thursday 8 August 2024 

   

Term 3 2024   

School Opens Grades 1 - 7 Tuesday  10 September 2024 

School Opens ECD’s Wednesday  11 September 2024 

School Closes ECD’s Wednesday 4 December 2024 

School Closes Grades 1 - 7 Thursday 5 December 2024 

 

Important Note: 

Compulsory attendance and participation for all girls:  

Grades 1 – 7 Interhouse Cross Country Friday, 16 February. 

ECD’s Sports Day Wednesday, 28 February. 

Grades 3 – 7 Interhouse Athletics Saturday, 2 March. 

Grades 1 – 2 Interhouse Athletics Tuesday, 5 March.  
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